SNACKS

Tzatziki (D)(V)
Greek yoghurt, cucumber, caramelized
onion Socca

Cecina (G)
Grated tomato, toasted bread

Fritto Misto (EXFXG)(S)
Calamari, mussels, cod, shrimp, lemon,
preserved lemon emulsion

Hummus (NXV)
Chickpea, tahini, lemon

Homemade Chips (EXV)
Espelette, garlic aioli

Olives (V)(SU)

Mix olives, citrus, rosemary

Pecan Muhammara (G)Y(N)SU)(V)
Pecan, chilli, molasses

Hand Shucked Oysters (S)Y(SU)

Mignonette, tabasco, lemon

35

70

35

35

35

40

40

6 12
150 290

HOT & COLD STARTERS

Amberjack Crudo (F)
Spring onion, lemon green pepper
vinaigrette

Yellow Fin Tuna

Kibbeh Nayyeh (F)}GXSU)
Bulgur, cornichons, baby gem

Octopus (DXGXNXS)
La ratte potato, romesco, spiced
almonds

Artichoke (E)X(V)

Lemon, garlic sauce

Cod Fritters (F)XG)(SU)
Lime, tartare sauce

Burrata (D)G)(N)XSUXV)
Pecan, harrisa, pomegranate,
molasses

Pinsa (DXG)(SV)
Bresaola pinsa, rocket, mozzarella

Baked Feta (D)XSU)V)

Roasted tomatoes, olives, thyme

Lookup Mezze (D)XF)XG)N)SU)
Pecan muhammra (V), hummus (V),
mutabal (V), tzatziki (V), tapenade (F),
marinated olives (V), selection of flat
breads (G)

65

60

100

45

45

85

65

65

100

) (V)(p) LAl
Joraoll g gl A s wodlgy $abj

(G) I-" o --" EORT)

N0 0 1A 6)glilio oo

(6)G)E)(E) giuo giips

dnln Ygod Ylugyadllclow palaliyun
Khebnollygolbduol s

V)(N) uaoa

(V)(&) dyjio Unliny alpi
ooyl dnln i) Jolo

(su)(v) Uedlj
Jodl AL e gh Pl o Ayt

(V)(su)(N)(G) YaLll jgs Sron0
Ubodln gla J@lo Ylay joo

(su)(s) Loy 2gi%o Jloo

6ajWlg dialull M1 d ol

() pi=lJl¢low 9239)4
J@loJlg Ugotlu =it dnln A sl LJ-DJ
AAVl

digpln Lle eyl daie i dio)
(su)(G)(¥) ALl diall
HenyuA S UllAg e

) ()(N)(G)(D) bgraAi
Jdio joJigauiog) dnln "ulj V' yuhlag

(V)(E) LogquiA
rogill dinln ool

(5U)(G)(E) Adl Clow 5UAb
JUjWI dunlin st ygol

W)U)N)G)D) Ulygy dita
Ulo) i Yloj dumyja Yoy jgo

(su)(G)(P) Lurin
WJljgo o Noljppllpaly iy juA

(V)(su)(D) Guguito Lits ditn
Jyicjod)jdygiito odaloln
(su)(N)(G)(E)(D) "Wlg)' 6o

(V) Utio (V) unon (V) Ulapl jany 6lono
(V) Utio Ugiyj (F) aliplil dunlin o(v) oA yjilj
(6) ejladl pur=l Al o ddraains



SALADS

Escalivada Salad (F)XG)SU)

Anchovies, tapenade, focaccia

Greek Salad (D)XV)(SU)

Barrel aged feta, cucumber, red onion,

tomato, black olives

Caesar Salad (DXE)XF)XG)SU)

Romaine lettuce, homemade dressing,

garlic, parmesan croutons

Quinoa & Barley (D)N)XSU)(V)
Grain salad, smoked almond,
pomegranate, cumin yoghurt, mix
grains & seeds

Roasted Beets (DXN)SU)V)
Dukkah spiced labneh, pistachio
dressing, smoked olive oil

Pl//A

Margherita (DXG)XV)

Tomato, mozzarella, basil

Spicy Salami (DXG)
Provola cheese, tomato, dried
oregano

Veal Mortadella (DXG)XN)
Mozzarella, pistachio, pesto, basil,
artichoke

Burrata (D)G)N)(V)

Tomato, basil, pine nut vinaigrette

Funghi (DXGXV)

Truffle cream, portabello, rocket

PASTA & RISOTTO

Spaghetti (D)(G)
Oxtail ragout, parmesan, parsley

Risotto (D)(FXS)

Clams, calamari, shrimps, tomato

Ravioli (DXEXGX(S)

Lobster, crustacean butter, caviar

Fregola (D)XG)(V)

Porcini mushroom, grana padano

COMFORT

Beef Burger (DXEXG)SU)
1009 beef patty, cheese, onion,
pickles

Chicken Wrapped (DXEXG)(SU)
Spice blend, garlic sauce, tomato,
onion, iceberg lettuce

LookUp Club (DXEXG)SU)
Turkey ham, bacon, chicken, iceberg
lettuce

65

70

60

70

60

90

85

85

105

120

55

Ol

(sU)(G)(F) Ialeutaw] daliy
Wiritago A aliotil unln daguil

(su)(v)(p) duiliqy Anliv

ohloh JonlJnygus déiso Lu_oqug
Agwlyghj

(SUG(E)E)D) Jjw dnl
W5 000 dujio dnln . ilogyuus
Ulito)Wl iyunono 1o
(V)(U)N)(D) priiig lgins daliy
19299 Wan Weo L Wlo) W20 jo

(V)EU)N)(D) GodiLo Jaiouh dnliy
Ughj ) (iuio dnln sl liio iy
Udao

JuSEN]

(M)(G)(D) Uiypsejlo
Ul dljigo odalon

(6)(P) é)la Lol
Q@10 M JicjoblolnUgogpditn

(N(G)(D) J=c \Wialijgo
Ul giwdly gl dnln Ajligo
(WeleBlijEa)

V)N)(G)(D) Ulygy
Hobnllenyiile dnln lay)odoleb

(V)(6)(D) pigd
Hoyngllugijg) tn o oloalldoya

9igjuHig Ll

(6)(p) Lireluw

ULigad)litojuinn chygah o Jac ool

(s)(F)(D) qlgjyy
dblobYlug)yun yloo

()(@)(E)D) Llgrol)

Juola i &)l 624 g

(V)(G)(D) Vg2436
gilab Ulpe Giun wodpitijg pn o

dawlAll Uil

(su)(G)(E)(D) ol FeH

WAllAp dito Jofao Jayole v gy opaldshs

(sU)(G)(E)(D) elaa dsla)

Enuniyus.Jnyoblob ogilldnln. g hils

 (UEE)D) "Ol Yol wgla yiriygailw
Erlyua elaanaro Jac oadpogdlchalioal




MEAT & SEAFOOD

Mutabal & Beef Neck (CHD)N)SU)

Roasted aubergine, tahini, braised neck

Roasted Baby Chicken (CXD)XN)SU)
Preserved lemon, chickpea, green olives

Lamb Rack (CXD)GXN)XSU)

Chickpea orzo stew, harissa

Cote de Boeuf (D)SU)

8009, bordelaise sauce
(Choice of 2 sides)

Prawns (S)(DXG)SU)
Garlic cream, sundried tomato, chives,
toasted baguette

Whole Sea Bass (D)F)XM)SU)
Roasted, tarragon mustard beurre blanc
(Choice of 2 sides)

Roasted Lobster (D)XS)(SU)
Lemon, garlic & caper sauce
(Choice of 2 sides)

SIDES

Broccolini (SU)(V)

Roasted, lemon, capers

Asparagus (D)(V)

Black pepper glaze, parmesan

Potato (D)(V)
Mashed, truffle

Tomato Salad (V)
\¥hite balsamic, onion, basil

Hand Cut Fries (EXV)(SU)
Agria potato, pecorino romano,
roasted garlic aioli

DESSERITS

Baklava (D)G)XN)(V)

Pistachio, vanilla ice cream

Mango Kunafa (DXG)NXV)

Mango mahalabia, fresh mango

Chocolate (DXGXNX(V)
Sticky toffee, caramalized camel milk

Cannoli (DXG)XNXV)
Ricotta, pistachio, chocolate

Gelato (DXGXV)
Please ask your server for the flavors

165

430

165

220

350

35

35

40

45

45

35

duyall igAalolig ogalll

(sU)MN)(P)(C) G) Pt did) o JLio
shydialho Jac sy dignh ns91iio Ylaidl

(SU)M)P)(C) odllo pem @laa
AAlUgljuaen UgLn Jhgd o Ugol

(SUM)(G)D)(C) WarAa Uiy
Ao aonlluginggjjgldigraso

(su)(p) PaJ &LA
jdajgdinln olpe A dj.QJrQQJCLQJCLO
(Uaila (diin o 019))

(sU)(G)D)(s) Ulug)
09J.d9 920 oaloln rogilldioy s dnln

(sVYM)(E)D) Jolall uag)lil Clow
JapallgUeayill lapéajdnln Ko $oilo
(Ul (s G 02.9))

(sU)(s)(D) Ggdiro Sy Ylnpw
Ji69 mgig Ugod dnln
(Uaila (8iln o 019))

ditall Glbil

(V)(s0) pitgagu

Ju89 Ugol &o\5adilo

(v)(0) Ugrla

Ulito)Ldiin gl Jolélu iAo dnln

(v)(p) Ualay
oloaJuduugrao

W) rdolohn dnliy
vy Al powb Ja

(SU)(V?(E) Loy d=lndo dldo Unlay
Wl dnlngilog) glijgayditn byl Unlny
waonoll ogiy

Glglall

(VN)(G)(D) Soiy
Uile)l daiiyogrs uwlagiuo

(VMN)(6)(D) gailolu dolia
eilb gailo gailoludulao

V)MN(G)p) divgAagib
Joraoll iyl s @) o)

WMMNEG)P) pleila

(V)(G)(D) gilin
810gioll laaill (e (6)Jatwl JI§1w by

(C) Celery (D) Dairy (E) Egg (F) Fish (G) Gluten (L) Lupin (M) Mustard (N) Nuts & Seeds (S) Shellfish (SO) Soy (SU) Sulphites
(C) uwsys (D) YWl WLaiio (B) uaw (F) Clow (G) Usiglé (L)uwos (M) Jaa (N) jodugWiluio (S) wijlao (SO) ben (SU) wurijuall

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) and include 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT.
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering as dishes may contain traces of allergens. Consumption of raw or
undercooked animal, seafood or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. Further information is available upon request.



