

SNACKS

Tzatziki (D)(V)	35
Greek yoghurt, cucumber, caramelized onion Socca	
Cecina (G)	70
Grated tomato, toasted bread	
Fritto Misto (E)(F)(G)(S)	35
Calamari, mussels, cod, shrimp, lemon, preserved lemon emulsion	
Hummus (N)(V)	35
Chickpea, tahini, lemon	
Homemade Chips (E)(V)	35
Espelette, garlic aioli	
Olives (V)(SU)	40
Mix olives, citrus, rosemary	
Pecan Muhammara (G)(N)(SU)(V)	40
Pecan, chilli, molasses	

أطباق خفيفة

تازاتزيكي (D)(V)	زنادي يوناني، خيار، خبز السوکا بالبصل المكرمل
تشيتشينا (G)	طماطم مبشورة، خبز محمص
فريتو ميستو (E)(F)(G)(E)	حشار، بلح البحر، سمك القڈ، روبيان، ليمون، صلصة كريمية بالليمون المحفوظ
حمص (N)(V)	حمص، طحينة، ليمون
شرائح بطاطا منزلية (E)(V)	فلفل إسبريليت، صلصة أيلوبى بالثوم
زيتون (V)(SU)	تشكيلة من الزيتون، حمضيات، إكليل الجبل
محمرة بجوز البيكان (G)(N)(SU)(V)	جوز بيكان، فلفل حار، دبس الرمان

Hand Shucked Oysters (S)(SU)	6 12
Mignonette, tabasco, lemon	150 290

محار مفتوح يدوياً (S)(SU)	صلصة مينيونيت، تاباسکو، ليمون
---------------------------	-------------------------------

HOT & COLD STARTERS

Amberjack Crudo (F)	65
Spring onion, lemon green pepper vinaigrette	
Yellow Fin Tuna	60
Kibbeh Nayyeh (F)(G)(SU)	
Bulgur, cornichons, baby gem	
Octopus (D)(G)(N)(S)	100
La ratte potato, romesco, spiced almonds	
Artichoke (E)(V)	45
Lemon, garlic sauce	
Cod Fritters (F)(G)(SU)	45
Lime, tartare sauce	
Burrata (D)(G)(N)(SU)(V)	85
Pecan, harrisa, pomegranate, molasses	
Pinsa (D)(G)(SU)	65
Bresaola pinsa, rocket, mozzarella	
Baked Feta (D)(SU)(V)	65
Roasted tomatoes, olives, thyme	
Lookup Mezze (D)(F)(G)(N)(SU)	100
Pecan muhammra (V), hummus (V), mutabal (V), tzatziki (V), tapenade (F), marinated olives (V), selection of flat breads (G)	

المقبلات الساخنة والباردة



كرودو سمك العنبر (F)	بصل أخضر، صلصة فينيغريت بالليمون والفلفل الأخضر
تونة الزعنفة الصفراء على طريقة الكببة النية (F)(G)(SU)	برغل، مخللات صغيرة، خس صغير
أخطبوط (S)(G)(D)	بطاطس "لا رات"، صلصة روميسكيو، لوز متبل
خرشوف (V)(E)	ليمون، صلصة الثوم
فطائر سمك القڈ (F)(SU)(G)	ليمون أخضر، صلصة التارتار
جبننة بوراتا (D)(G)(N)(SU)	جوز بيكان، هريسة، رمان، دبس رمان
بينسا (D)(G)(S)	خبز بنسا بالحمة البريزاولا، جرجير، موزاريلا
جينة فيتا مشوية (D)(SU)(V)	طماطم مشوية، زيتون، زعتر
مزة "لوك أب" (D)(G)(N)(F)	ممحرة بجوز بيكان (V)، حمص (V)، متبل (V)، تازاتزيكي (V)، صلصة التايبراد (F)، زيتون متبل (V)، تشكيلة من الخبز العربي الطازج (G)

SALADS

Escalivada Salad (F)(G)(SU)	65
Anchovies, tapenade, focaccia	
Greek Salad (D)(V)(SU)	70
Barrel aged feta, cucumber, red onion, tomato, black olives	
Caesar Salad (D)(E)(F)(G)(SU)	60
Romaine lettuce, homemade dressing, garlic, parmesan croutons	
Quinoa & Barley (D)(N)(SU)(V)	70
Grain salad, smoked almond, pomegranate, cumin yoghurt, mix grains & seeds	
Roasted Beets (D)(N)(SU)(V)	60
Dukkah spiced labneh, pistachio dressing, smoked olive oil	

PIZZA

Margherita (D)(G)(V)	65
Tomato, mozzarella, basil	
Spicy Salami (D)(G)	75
Provola cheese, tomato, dried oregano	
Veal Mortadella (D)(G)(N)	90
Mozzarella, pistachio, pesto, basil, artichoke	
Burrata (D)(G)(N)(V)	85
Tomato, basil, pine nut vinaigrette	
Fungi (D)(G)(V)	85
Truffle cream, portabello, rocket	

PASTA & RISOTTO

Spaghetti (D)(G)	85
Oxtail ragout, parmesan, parsley	
Risotto (D)(F)(S)	105
Clams, calamari, shrimps, tomato	
Ravioli (D)(E)(G)(S)	120
Lobster, crustacean butter, caviar	
Fregola (D)(G)(V)	85
Porcini mushroom, grana padano	

COMFORT

Beef Burger (D)(E)(G)(SU)	65
100g beef patty, cheese, onion, pickles	
Chicken Wrapped (D)(E)(G)(SU)	55
Spice blend, garlic sauce, tomato, onion, iceberg lettuce	
LookUp Club (D)(E)(G)(SU)	55
Turkey ham, bacon, chicken, iceberg lettuce	

السلطات

سلطة إسكاليفادا (F)(G)(SU)	(SU)(G)(F)
أأشوجة، صلصة التابيناد، خبز فوكاتشيا	
سلطة يونانية (D)(V)(SU)	(SU)(V)(D)
جبنة فيتا معقة، خيار، بصل أحمر، طماطم، زيتون أسود	
سلطة سizer (D)(E)(F)(G)(SU)	(SU)(G)(F)(E)(D)
خس روماني، صلصة منزلية، تووم، مكعبات خبز محمّص بجبن البارميزان	
سلطة كينوا وشعير (D)(N)(SU)(V)	(V)(SU)(N)(D)
لوز مدحّن، رمان، لبن بالكمون، حبوب وبدور مشكلة	
سلطة شمندر مشوي (D)(N)(SU)(V)	(V)(SU)(N)(D)
لبنه متبلة بالدّقة، صلصة متشقق، زيت زيتون مدحّن	

البيتزا

مارغريتا (D)(G)(V)	(V)(G)(D)
طماطم، موزاريلا، ريحان	
سلامي حارة (D)(G)	(G)(D)
جبنة بروفولو، طماطم، زعتر بري مجفف	
مورتاديلا عجل (D)(G)(N)	(N)(G)(D)
موزاريلا، صلصة بيستو بالفستق، ريحان، خرشوف	
بوراتا (D)(G)(N)(V)	(V)(N)(D)
طماطم، ريحان، صلصة فينيغريت بالصنوبر	
فونغى (D)(G)(V)	(V)(G)(D)
كريمة التّفاح، فطر بورتيبلو، جرجير	

الباستا والريزوتو

سباغيتي (D)(G)	(G)(D)
لحم عجل مطهو ببطء، جبن بارميزان، بقدونس	
ريزوتو (D)(F)(S)	(S)(F)(D)
محار، حبار، روبيان، طماطم	
رافولي (D)(E)(G)(S)	(S)(G)(E)(D)
لوبستر، زندة الفشريات، كافيار	
فريغولا (D)(G)(V)	(V)(G)(D)
فطر بورتشيني، جبنة غرانا بادانو	

الأطباق الكلاسيكية

برغر لحم (D)(G)(E)(SU)	(SU)(G)(E)(D)
قطعة لحم بقري .. أغراهام، بصل مكرمل، جبنة، محللات	
للفة دجاج (D)(E)(G)(SU)	(SU)(G)(E)(D)
خليط توابل، صلصة الثوم، طماطم، بصل، خس آيسبرغ	
ساندويتش كلوب "لوك أب" (D)(G)(E)(SU)	(SU)(G)(E)(D)
لحم الديك الرومي، لحم عجل مدحّن دجاج، خس آيسبرغ	

MEAT & SEAFOOD

Mutabal & Beef Neck (C)(D)(N)(SU)
Roasted aubergine, tahini, braised neck

145

اللحووم والأمكولات البحرية

متبل مع رقبة لحم بقرى (C)(N)(D)(S)
بادنجان مشوي، طحينة، رقبة عجل مطهية ببطء

Roasted Baby Chicken (C)(D)(N)(SU)
Preserved lemon, chickpea, green olives

125

دجاج صغير مشوي (C)(D)(N)(S)
ليمون محفوظ، حبوب حمص، زيتون أحضر

Lamb Rack (C)(D)(G)(N)(SU)
Chickpea orzo stew, harissa

165

ريش خروف (C)(D)(N)(G)
محكرونة أورزو بحبوب الحمص، هريسة

Côte de Bœuf (D)(SU)
800g, bordelaise sauce
(Choice of 2 sides)

430

صلع لحم (C)(D)(S)
قطعة لحم بقرى ٨٠٠ غرام، صلصة بورديز
(يقدّم مع طبقين جانبين)

Prawns (S)(D)(G)(SU)
Garlic cream, sundried tomato, chives,
toasted baguette

165

روبيان (S)(D)(G)(S)
صلصة كريمية بالثوم، طماطم مجففة، ثوم
محمص، باغيت محمصة

Whole Sea Bass (D)(F)(M)(SU)
Roasted, tarragon mustard beurre blanc
(Choice of 2 sides)

220

سمك القاروص الكامل (D)(F)(M)(S)
مشوي مع صلصة زبدة بيضاء بالترخون والخردل
(يقدّم مع طبقين جانبين)

Roasted Lobster (D)(S)(SU)
Lemon, garlic & caper sauce
(Choice of 2 sides)

350

سلطان بحري مشوي (C)(S)(D)(S)
صلصة ليمون وثوم وقبار
(يقدّم مع طبقين جانبين)

SIDES

Broccolini (S)(V)(V)
Roasted, lemon, capers

35

بروكوليني (V)(S)(V)
مشوي مع ليمون وقبار

Asparagus (D)(V)
Black pepper glaze, parmesan

40

هليون (V)(D)
صلصة مركزة بالفلفل الأسود، جبنة بارميزان

Potato (D)(V)
Mashed, truffle

35

بطاطا (V)(D)
مهروسة بالكمأة

Tomato Salad (V)
White balsamic, onion, basil

35

سلطة طماطم (V)
خل بلسمي أبيض، بصل، ريحان

Hand Cut Fries (E)(V)(S)(U)
Agria potato, pecorino romano,
roasted garlic aioli

40

بطاطا مقلية مقطعة يدويا (E)(V)(S)(U)
بطاطاً أغريا، جبنة بيكورينو رومانو، صلصة أيولي
بالثوم المحمص

DESSERTS

Baklava (D)(G)(N)(V)
Pistachio, vanilla ice cream

55

بقلووة (V)(G)(D)(N)(V)
فستق، آيس كريم بنكهة الفانيليا

Mango Kunafa (D)(G)(N)(V)
Mango mahalabia, fresh mango

45

كنافة بالمانجو (V)(G)(D)(N)(V)
مهلبية بالمانجو، مانجو طازج

Chocolate (D)(G)(N)(V)
Sticky toffee, caramelized camel milk

45

شوكولاتة (D)(G)(N)(V)(V)
توفى لزج، حليب الإيل المكرمل

Cannoli (D)(G)(N)(V)
Ricotta, pistachio, chocolate

45

كانولي (D)(G)(N)(V)(V)
جبنة ريكوتا، فستق، شوكولاتة

Gelato (D)(G)(V)
Please ask your server for the flavors

35

جيلاتو (D)(G)(V)(V)
يرجى سؤال النادل(ة) عن النكهات المتوفرة

(C) Celery (D) Dairy (E) Egg (F) Fish (G) Gluten (L) Lupin (M) Mustard (N) Nuts & Seeds (S) Shellfish (SO) Soy (SU) Sulphites
(C) سلدر (D) حليب (E) بيض (F) سمك (G) جلوتين (L) لوبين (M) مسحوق حنطة (N) حبوب اللقاح (S) صوصاً (SO) سوياً (SU) الكبريت

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) and include 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT.
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering as dishes may contain traces of allergens. Consumption of raw or undercooked animal, seafood or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. Further information is available upon request.